Re
co
rd
er
s
an
d
Da

Models AL24-5000 & AL36-5000
5 to 500 or 5000 Arms
Don't forget to order current
probes for current loggers.
See pages B39-B41
Each unit includes: 9V Alkaline
battery, windows based graphing and
analysis software (CD-ROM),
6 ft DB9 RS-232 serial cable,
and user manual.
Model L320▲ Model L100▲
Model CL600▲
Model AL36-2500▲
AEMC Data Logging Made Simple...Simple Logger®
Order # Mfg # Description Price
MP2113.50 2113.50 Model L100, RMS Current, 0 to 1 Vac Input
MP2113.85 2113.85 Model L110, RMS Current, 0 to 1 Aac Input
MP2116.05 2116.05 Model L205, Stray Voltage w/Leads, 0 to 25.5 Vac Input
MP2116.07 2116.07 Model L215, RMS Voltage, 0 to 250 Vac Input
MP2113.93 2113.93 Model L230, RMS Voltage w/Leads, 0 to 300 Vac Input
MP2113.94 2113.94 Model L260, RMS Voltage w/Leads, 0 to 600 Vac Input
MP2113.97 2113.97 Model L320, DC Current, 4 to 20 mAdc Input
MP2114.05 2114.05 Model L410, DC Voltage, 0 to 100 mVdc Input
MP2114.07 2114.07 Model L430, DC Voltage, 0 to 10 Vdc Input
MP2114.17 2114.17 Model L605, Temperature, Temperature-Internal/External Thermistor
MP2116.15 2116.15 Model L610, Temperature, J Thermocouple
MP2116.16 2116.16 Model L620, Temperature, K Thermocouple
MP2116.17 2116.17 Model L630, Temperature, T Thermocouple
MP2116.11 2116.11 Model CL600, Clamp-On, RMS Current, 0 to 600 Arms Input
MP2113.72 2113.72 Model AL24-2500, RMS Current, 250/2500A, 24" AmpFlex™
MP2113.73 2113.73 Model AL36-2500, Current, 250/2500A, 36" AmpFlex™
MP2113.74 2113.74 Model AL24-5000, RMS Current, 500/5000A, 24" AmpFlex™
MP2113.75 2113.75 Model AL36-5000, RMS Current, 500/5000A, 36" AmpFlex™
Ordering Information
Contact your Transcat authorized representative today!
Return
To Index
Re
co
rd
er
s
an
d
Da
ta
 A
cq
ui
si
tio
n
E35
E
RECORDERS AND DATA ACQUISITIONRECORDERS AND DATA ACQUISITIONRECORDERS AND DATA ACQUISITIONRECORDERS AND DATA ACQUISITIONRECORDERS AND DATA ACQUISITION
Order # Mfg # Description Price
MP24533E MP100 Multipoint Instrument Module
MPA015 A015 Datalogger Software and Interface Cable
MPX025 X025 25' Extension Cable (Connects 24533E to Logger)
MPX050 X050 50' Extension Cable (Connects 24533E to Logger)
MPX100 X100 100' Extension Cable (Connects 24533E to Logger)
MPX999 X999 1000' Extension Cable (Connects 24533E to Logger)
Specifications
Specifications Ordering Information
Order # Mfg # Description Price
MP24526E-1 SP100 Temperature Datalogger, Single-Channel
MP24526E-2 SP150 Temperature Datalogger, Dual-Channel
MP24526E-3 TP120 Temperature/Humidity Datalogger
MP24526E-4 ES120 PCV/DCMA Datalogger, Dual-Channel
MPA015 A015 Datalogger Software and Interface Cable
MPA150 A150 Remote Temperature Probe
MPA713 A713 Water-Resistant Pouch
Ordering Information
Dickson Multipoint Monitor
• Connects up to 8 instruments to one PC, from up
to 1000 feet away
• Nine monitors connected together create a network of
up to 64 instruments
• User-selectable recording times and ranges
• Microsoft Windows™ 95, 98, and NT compatible
The 24533E allows you to simultaneously monitor multiple Dickson instruments in
real time, from one PC. Compatible with 24526E-1, -2, -3, -4 dataloggers;
24024T-5, 24494E, 24495E, and 24021T-01, -02, -03.
Each Unit Includes: AC adapter, 25' extension cable, and instruction manual.
Affordable PC-based recording of temperature, temperature and humidity, or electronic signals
This datalogger series, 24526E, is accurate and easy to use, with models offered for
temperature only, temperature and humidity, and multiple variables. All versions feature:
• User-Selectable Recording Times and Ranges
• Compatibility with Microsoft Windows™ 95, Windows™ NT,
Windows™ 98
• Easy-to-Use “DicksonWare” Software (Purchase Required with Initial Order)
for Integrating Data into Documents and spreadsheets
• Can be Used with 24533E Multipoint Monitor
24526E-1 and -2 log temperature only. Both utilize an internal digital temperature
sensor, and the dual-channel 24526E-2 also accepts an external k thermocouple sensor.
The temperature/humidity model, 24526E-3, is equipped with internal temperature and
humidity sensors. 24526E-4 monitors multiple variables—such as pressure, air movement,
flow, fluid, level, electrical properties, moisture, gas concentrations, and more—via
voltage or current inputs. You can configure its two channels as one voltage and one current,
two voltage, or two current.
Each Unit Includes: 3V lithium coin cell battery and instruction manual NOTE: Windows™-

Inputs: 1 Channel, Temperature (External Sensor not included)
Temperature: -40°C to 180°C
Accuracy: ±0.5°C (0 to 35 °C)
Each unit Includes: LR03 alkaline dry cell batteries (2), Operation Manual
3631-20
Inputs: 2 Channel, Temperature / Humidity
Temperature: -20 to 70°C (internal sensor)
-40°C to 180°C (external sensor)
Accuracy: ±0.5°C (0 to 35 °C)
Humidity: 20.0 % to 95.0 % rh
Accuracy: ±0.5%
Each unit Includes: LR03 alkaline dry cell batteries (2), 9630 Humidity Sensor (1),
Operation Manual
Specifications
Order # Mfg # Description Price
MP3631-20HK 3631-20 Humidity Logger
MP3632-20HK 3632-20 Temperature Logger (1ch internal sensor)
MP3633-20HK 3633-20 Temperature Logger (1 ch external sensor)
MP3634-20HK 3634-20 Process Logger (0-20 mADC)
MP3635-24HK 3635-24 Voltage Logger (-500 to + 500 mVDC)
MP3635-25HK 3635-25 Voltage Logger (-5.000 to + 5.000 VDC)
MP3635-26HK 3635-26 Voltage Logger (-50.00 to +50.00 VDC)
MP3911-20HK 3911-20 Communication Base (required to download to PC)
Ordering Information
Order # Mfg # Description Price
MP9631-01HK 9631-01 Temperature Sensor (Molded type, 1 m)
MP9631-11HK 9631-11 Temperature Sensor (Molded type, 5 m)
MP9631-21HK 9631-21 Temperature Sensor (Molded type, 10 m)
MP9631-02HK 9631-02 Temperature Sensor (Needle type, 1 m)
MP9631-03HK 9631-03 Temperature Sensor (Sheath type, 1 m)
MP9631-04 HK 9631-04 Temperature Sensor (Lug terminal type, 1 m)
MP9631-14 HK 9631-14 Temperature Sensor (Lug terminal type, 5 m)
MP9631-24 HK 9631-24 Temperature Sensor (Lug terminal type, 10 m)
MP9631-05 HK 9631-05 Temperature Sensor (Molded resin type, 30 mm)
MP9630 HK 9630 Humidity Sensor (1 m length)
MP9630-01HK 9630-01 Humidity Sensor (5 m length)
MP9630-02HK 9630-02 Humidity Sensor (10 m length)
MP9637HK 9637 RS-232C Cable (9-pin to 9-pin, cross, 1.8 m)
MP9638HK 9638 RS-232C Cable (9-pin to 25-pin, cross, 1.8 m)
MP9632HK 9632 Connection Cable (1 m length)
MP9633HK 9633 Connection Cable (ø 2.5 mm plug, 1 m length)
MP9634HK 9634 Connection Cable (ø 3.5 mm plug, 1 m length)
Optional Accessories
3632-20
Inputs: 1 Channel, Temperature (Internal Sensor)
Temperature: -20°C to 70°C